Link Weekend

Away
29 Jun - 1 Jul
2018!

3 Jan

10 Jan
17 Jan
24 Jan
31 Jan
7 Feb

14 Feb
21 Feb

28 Feb
7 Mar
14 Mar

21 Mar
28 Mar

No Link - leaders meeting

Hope in a mad world
Who do you follow?
A foolish message
Boasting in God
Lazer Maze

No Link - Half Term

Are we wise?

A mystery revealed

What are you building on?
Don’t be a fool...

When is high really high?
Easter Unpacked



ﬁnk is a group for young people (Yrs 10-13)

We meet twice each week (during term time) to eat food, chill out,
meet with friends, make new friends and discover what God has to
say to us through the Bible about life and living as a Christian.

ﬁnk is open to anyone. Whether you would call yourself a Christian
or are just wanting to explore what it is Christians believe.

/V\eefing fmes:

Wednesdays: We meet at
Church House from 8-9:30pm

Sundays: After the evening
service 8-9:30pm Church House.

Come and join us at the evening
service (@6:30pm) and then
come along for time to chill out

Come along and join us! Other Dates for your Diary... and relax at the end of a week,
look out for details about future events... Chat & have chance a look at the
. . bible with a leader one to one
9 and discover what God has to
JEBot’s
say to us through it.

ﬁﬂk LWS: ‘: _

Andy Clark 07590 617738 | G"’L in fouch and Keep up o dafe.

Kirsty Clark 07909 511987 ,

Rob Smith 07825279228 Feel free to give the leaders a call

Natalie Smith Check out our Facebook group

Email us_youth@stbots.org.uk

Go to the St Bot’s website (www.stbots.org.uk

)
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